BlueSky

500ml PET Sirop Bottle, PP28 Neck
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DETAIL A
SCALE1.25: 1

[75.80]
$2.984

[7.37]
290

SECTION B-B J [2]
SCALE3: 4 079

Bluesky Product Code
Colour

Material

Size/Design

Neck Size

Height

Width

Weight

Last Updated By

SIR500_T-A

N/A

PET

500ml

28 ROPP

161mm

75.80mm

33g*1g

GJW -16/02/2022

BlueSky
Horizon House
Estate Road Five
Grimsby

DN31 2TG

blueskysolutionsuk.com
+44 (0)1472 240940
sales@blueskysolutionsuk.com
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